Aktivitetsturnering

Flint Esso Arena

12:00
12:20

12:40
13:00

13:20
13:40

14:40
15:00

15:20
15:40

16:00
16:20

Bane 1

Slagen BIa J6
FK Eik Tonsberg Sort J6

Slagen Bl3 J6
FK Eik Tensberg Sort J6

Slagen Bl3 J6 FK Eik T@nsberg Hvit
FK Eik Tensberg Sort J6  Flint Grgnn

Bane 1
Flint Hvit Flint Oransje
Flint Sort Hauk
Flint Hvit Tensberg FK BIa
Flint Sort T@nsberg FK Gul
Flint Hvit Vear Hvit
Flint Sort Tensberg FK Hvit

FK Eik Tgnsberg Sort

Flint Hvit

FK Eik Tensberg Rpd

Slagen Bl3a J6

Klasse

16/7
16/7

16/7
16

16/7
16/7

Klasse

FK Eik Tensberg Rpd

Flint Grgnn
Flint Hvit

Flint Grgnn
Flint Hvit

Tensberg FK Bla
Tonsberg FK Gul

Flint Oransje
Hauk

Flint Oransje
Hauk

Bane 2
FK Eik T@nsberg Hvit
FK Eik T@nsberg Hvit
FK Eik T@nsberg Sort
FK Eik Tensberg Rgd
FK Eik T@nsberg Sort
Bane 2

Vear Hvit
Tonsberg FK Hvit

Vear Hvit
T@nsberg FK Hvit

Tensberg FK Bla
Tensberg FK Gul

Klasse

17
17

17
17

17
17

Klasse

Flint Rgd
Vear Rgd

Vear Rgd

Flint Rgd
T@nsberg FK Rgd

Bane 3
Klasse
Bane 3
Klasse
Tegnsberg FK Rgd G7
Flint Rgd G7
Te@nsberg FK Rgd G7
Et annet Flint-lag G7
Vear Rgd G7




